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Results
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:44.30 2024* LANDER
F Richards, R McFadden, C Blackburn, B Kulow

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final
ALAN1 1:43.49*   32.0

Richards, Finn JR McFadden, Reed SR
Blackburn, Colby JR Kulow, Benny SR

26.80 28.38 22.3825.93
ALAR2 1:55.63   26.0

Rasmussen, Braden FR Stakes, Tristen JR
Montez, Kevin SR Parker, Glade JR

31.64 31.76 24.7627.47
AKEM3 1:56.26   24.0

Villarreal, Malachi SO Krell, Colter SO
Killian, Camden SR Platt, Jacob SO

27.22 32.96 28.0328.05
AJAC4 2:02.82   22.0

Villanueva, Ricardo SO McJunkin, Joseph JR
Spankie, Eugene SO Robinson, Bill SO

30.40 35.78 26.4730.17
ASUB5 2:16.19   20.0

Ring, Scotty SO Donaldson, Kyle SO
Hacklin, Jared FR Day, Kaden SO

34.67 43.89 27.3930.24
B - Final

BLAN--- x1:59.04
Plaisted, Carter SO Deeds, Carson JR
Washburn, Jacksen JR Cunningham, Shane JR

30.72 32.14 26.1929.99
CLAR--- x2:10.94

Ortega-Leyba, Antonio JRSinicki, Cooper SO
Lam, Dalton SR Ginting, Jonathan SO

35.66 35.00 30.3629.92
CLAN--- x2:11.37

Hill, Trevor SO Morgan, Micah SO
Shearin, Swithin FR Rudd, Jacob SO

36.48 34.52 28.3831.99
BLAR--- x2:12.95

Loseke, Cody FR Rasmussen, Brock FR
An, Sam FR Greene, Marcus JR

35.40 37.16 28.0132.38
DLAN--- x2:13.69

Hampton, Gage JR Hammond, Jace SO
Blunck, Dylan JR Wietzki, Mason JR

32.47 41.56 28.1631.50
BSUB--- x3:00.05

Boyce, Tucker FR Allen, Reuben JR
Scobey, Gage FR Hansen, Emmett

1:07.92 37.23 30.7044.20

 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:44.30 2024* LANDER
F Richards, R McFadden, C Blackburn, B Kulow

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ALAN1 1:44.30* q

Richards, Finn JR McFadden, Reed SR
Blackburn, Colby JR Kulow, Benny SR

26.75 28.50 22.8426.21
ALAR2 1:55.44 q

Rasmussen, Braden FR Stakes, Tristen JR
Montez, Kevin SR Parker, Glade JR

30.58 32.27 24.8827.71
AKEM3 1:56.07 q

Villarreal, Malachi SO Krell, Colter SO
Killian, Camden SR Platt, Jacob SO

27.26 32.40 28.1528.26
BLAN4 1:56.97 q

Plaisted, Carter SO Deeds, Carson JR
Washburn, Jacksen JR Cunningham, Shane JR

30.31 31.87 25.7229.07
AJAC5 2:03.03 q

Villanueva, Ricardo SO McJunkin, Joseph JR
Spankie, Eugene SO Robinson, Bill SO

30.00 35.27 27.5230.24
BLAR6 2:04.48 q

Loseke, Cody FR Rasmussen, Brock FR
An, Sam FR Greene, Marcus JR

33.52 36.10 25.6529.21

CLAR7 2:09.48 q
Ortega-Leyba, Antonio JRSinicki, Cooper SO
Lam, Dalton SR Ginting, Jonathan SO

36.24 33.71 29.5130.02
CLAN8 2:10.54 q

Hill, Trevor SO Morgan, Micah SO
Shearin, Swithin FR Rudd, Jacob SO

31.77 38.35 1:00.42
DLAN9 2:15.04 q

Hampton, Gage JR Hammond, Jace SO
Blunck, Dylan JR Wietzki, Mason JR

32.16 44.34 27.5131.03
ASUB10 2:21.37 q

Day, Kaden SO Lilis, Aurick SR
Hacklin, Jared FR Donaldson, Kyle SO

32.47 43.98 34.5930.33
BSUB11 3:02.22 q

Boyce, Tucker FR Allen, Reuben JR
Scobey, Gage FR Hansen, Emmett

1:03.23 44.15 34.2340.61

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:54.17 2023* Brayden Brown
4A2:02.44
3A2:10.95

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Final
LAR SRLam, Tanner1 1:53.40* 4A

26.63 28.74 28.9129.12
LAN JRRichards, Finn2 1:54.08* 4A

26.39 28.73 28.9829.98
KEM SOVillarreal, Malachi3 1:54.64 4A

26.85 29.44 29.4228.93
LAR JRStakes, Tristen4 2:00.08 4A

26.94 29.63 32.0131.50
LAR FRRasmussen, Braden5 2:04.12 3A

28.67 31.29 31.9332.23
SUB SRDeClue, Andy6 2:07.79 3A

26.50 30.70 36.7933.80
B - Final

LAN JRWashburn, Jacksen7 2:09.35 3A
28.58 33.06 32.9134.80

LAR FRLoseke, Cody8 2:19.20   5.0
30.79 37.01 36.7834.62

LAN SORudd, Jacob9 2:20.21   4.0
31.67 34.51 37.7336.30

KEM JRSymons, Thomas10 2:34.19   3.0
34.65 41.26 36.3341.95

SUB SOHyde, Wyatt11 2:34.38   2.0
33.79 39.46 39.0442.09

JAC JRMcIntyre, Ethan12 2:38.72   1.0
33.96 38.96 1:25.80

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:54.17 2023* Brayden Brown
4A2:02.44
3A2:10.95

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
KEM SOVillarreal, Malachi1 1:54.67 q4A

25.79 29.70 29.5829.60
LAR SRLam, Tanner2 1:56.91 q4A

28.05 29.56 29.6129.69
LAR JRStakes, Tristen3 2:00.86 q4A

27.03 29.85 32.3831.60
LAR FRRasmussen, Braden4 2:03.62 q3A

28.51 31.18 32.1831.75
LAN JRRichards, Finn5 2:06.89 q3A

28.12 32.37 33.0933.31
SUB SRDeClue, Andy6 2:07.25 q3A

26.62 30.87 35.9733.79

LAN JRWashburn, Jacksen7 2:13.62 q
29.58 33.90 34.3635.78

LAN SORudd, Jacob8 2:15.80 q
31.03 34.00 35.8634.91

LAR FRLoseke, Cody9 2:20.21 q
31.39 34.71 36.4937.62
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SUB SOHyde, Wyatt10 2:34.47 q
31.74 37.08 43.6342.02

JAC JRMcIntyre, Ethan11 2:41.09 q
35.22 40.48 1:25.39

KEM JRSymons, Thomas12 2:41.89 q
35.60 41.36 41.0843.85

SUB FRDennis, Christian13 3:01.20
38.01 47.40 1:35.79

SUB FRChrisman, Cactus14 3:03.49
37.09 46.06 50.8349.51

LAN SOGatlin, Jacob--- DQ
30.97 35.53 36.2338.05

 
#3  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool: 2:07.41 2023* Reed McFadden
4A2:21.10
3A2:35.23

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Final
LAN SRKulow, Benny1 2:03.86* 4A

27.24 32.86 28.9434.82
LAR JRStakes, Aiden2 2:15.40 4A

29.31 34.81 32.2539.03
LAR FRRasmussen, Brock3 2:26.50 3A

32.31 38.45 34.1341.61
LAN SOPlaisted, Carter4 2:28.10 3A

31.98 36.45 32.3947.28
JAC SORobinson, Bill5 2:29.45 3A

32.16 39.20 33.0945.00
LAN SOHill, Trevor6 2:37.80   9.0

34.33 39.96 37.5745.94
B - Final

KEM SOSandall, Bowman7 2:31.40 3A
32.22 40.13 34.5644.49

LAN FRShearin, Swithin8 2:37.83   5.0
34.66 41.12 33.8848.17

LAR FRAn, Sam9 2:40.28   4.0
32.07 39.89 37.1451.18

LAR SRCampbell, David10 2:53.27   3.0
37.50 46.99 38.9149.87

JAC SOSpankie, Eugene11 2:54.49   2.0
33.44 42.37 42.0456.64

SUB FRScherbel, Joshua12 3:09.04   1.0
44.07 41.57

 
#3  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool: 2:07.41 2023* Reed McFadden
4A2:21.10
3A2:35.23

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
LAN SRKulow, Benny1 2:09.14 q4A

26.48 34.44 30.0038.22
LAR JRStakes, Aiden2 2:16.26 q4A

28.94 35.45 33.4938.38

LAN SOPlaisted, Carter3 2:28.05 q3A
30.86 36.26 34.9046.03

LAR FRRasmussen, Brock4 2:28.58 q3A
32.00 38.87 34.7942.92

JAC SORobinson, Bill5 2:31.17 q3A
31.75 39.49 35.3444.59

LAN SOHill, Trevor6 2:33.40 q3A
33.06 38.95 36.2945.10

KEM SOSandall, Bowman7 2:36.76 q
33.21 42.32 36.7944.44

LAR FRAn, Sam8 2:37.45 q
30.95 42.46 34.6749.37

LAN FRShearin, Swithin9 2:37.55 q
34.72 41.42 33.9347.48

JAC SOSpankie, Eugene10 2:40.84 q
30.79 39.48 38.3952.18

LAN FRHarms, Dierk11 2:41.06 q
36.02 41.76 37.1246.16

LAR SRCampbell, David12 2:54.87 q
37.36 47.42 38.1151.98

LAN FRLeafgreen, Nathan13 2:56.77
38.78 42.89 41.1553.95

SUB FRScherbel, Joshua14 3:11.77
44.75 50.67 43.1453.21

SUB FRScobey, Gage--- DQ
43.08 47.27 43.8654.38

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool: 22.98 2024* Benny Kulow
4A24.91
3A26.24

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Final
LAR SOStakes, Kelan1 23.38 4A
LAN JRBlackburn, Colby2 23.90 4A
LAN JRLozier, Sequeil3 24.82 4A
LAR JRParker, Glade4 24.83 4A
KEM SOKrell, Colter5 25.62 3A
LAR JRGreene, Marcus6 26.64   9.0

B - Final
LAN JRCunningham, Shane7 26.03 3A
SUB SRRuby, John8 26.19 3A
SUB FRHacklin, Jared9 27.17   4.0
SUB FRRuby, Carson10 27.91   3.0
LAN FRToups, Gage11 28.03   2.0
LAR SRLam, Dalton12 28.06   1.0

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool: 22.98 2024* Benny Kulow
4A24.91
3A26.24

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
LAN JRBlackburn, Colby1 23.73 q4A
LAR SOStakes, Kelan2 24.11 q4A
LAN JRLozier, Sequeil3 24.95 q3A

LAR JRParker, Glade4 24.96 q3A
LAR JRGreene, Marcus5 25.94 q3A
KEM SOKrell, Colter6 26.13 q3A

LAN JRCunningham, Shane7 26.25 q
SUB SRRuby, John8 26.39 q
SUB FRHacklin, Jared9 26.76 q
SUB FRRuby, Carson10 27.34 q
LAN FRToups, Gage11 27.61 q
LAR SRLam, Dalton12 27.94 q

SUB SORing, Scotty13 28.07
SUB FRBohnet, Gavin14 28.24

KEM SOPlatt, Jacob15 28.29
LAR SOSinicki, Cooper16 28.57
LAR SRMoore, Ben17 28.64
JAC SRVillanueva, Angel18 29.12
LAR SOGinting, Jonathan19 30.10
SUB SODonaldson, Kyle20 31.63
LAN SOMorgan, Micah21 31.72
LAN FRBales, Thomas22 32.05
SUB FRLosik, Brayden23 32.47
LAN FRHartpence, Alden24 32.97
LAN FRKirkpatrick, August25 34.26
SUB FRMorgan, Lyle26 34.76
SUB JRAllen, Reuben27 35.27
SUB JROrm, Nolan28 35.53
SUB SRLilis, Aurick29 36.41
SUBHansen, Emmett30 39.70
SUB FRBoyce, Tucker31 41.96

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 56.88 2023* Dylan Huelskamp
4A1:02.72
3A1:10.16

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Final
LAN SRMcFadden, Reed1 56.41* 4A

26.44 29.97
LAR JRMathill, Kody2 56.93 4A

26.24 30.69
LAR SRMontez, Kevin3 1:00.36 4A

28.47 31.89
LAR JRStakes, Tristen4 1:02.17 4A

28.92 33.25
LAN JRLozier, Sequeil5 1:02.90 3A

28.63 34.27
SUB SODay, Kaden6 1:05.58 3A

30.22 35.36
B - Final

SUB SRDeClue, Andy7 1:04.38 3A
28.37 36.01

KEM SRKillian, Camden8 1:05.35 3A
29.83 35.52

LAR FRAn, Sam9 1:08.78 3A
32.16 36.62

JAC SOVillanueva, Ricardo10 1:10.97   3.0
32.84 38.13
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KEM JRSymons, Thomas11 1:12.16   2.0
33.41 38.75

JAC SOSpankie, Eugene12 1:13.29   1.0
33.22 40.07

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 56.88 2023* Dylan Huelskamp
4A1:02.72
3A1:10.16

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
LAR JRMathill, Kody1 58.53 q4A

27.01 31.52
LAN SRMcFadden, Reed2 1:00.00 q4A

26.72 33.28
LAR SRMontez, Kevin3 1:01.08 q4A

29.08 32.00
LAR JRStakes, Tristen4 1:02.13 q4A

29.05 33.08
LAN JRLozier, Sequeil5 1:02.92 q3A

28.34 34.58
SUB SODay, Kaden6 1:05.15 q3A

29.86 35.29

SUB SRDeClue, Andy7 1:05.49 q3A
28.39 37.10

KEM SRKillian, Camden8 1:05.70 q3A
30.12 35.58

LAR FRAn, Sam9 1:07.46 q3A
32.32 35.14

KEM JRSymons, Thomas10 1:08.89 q3A
32.03 36.86

JAC SOSpankie, Eugene11 1:10.59 q
31.38 39.21

JAC SOVillanueva, Ricardo12 1:10.88 q
29.14 41.74

LAN JRBlunck, Dylan13 1:12.11
32.25 39.86

LAN SOHill, Trevor14 1:15.68
33.54 42.14

SUB FRBohnet, Gavin15 1:21.55
35.43 46.12

LAR SRCampbell, David16 1:27.86
39.81 48.05

 
#7  Men 100 Yard Free

Pool: 50.83 2023* Benny Kulow
4A54.22
3A57.73

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Final
LAR SRLam, Tanner1 51.55 4A

24.79 26.76
LAN JRBlackburn, Colby2 54.57 3A

25.38 29.19

LAN JRDeeds, Carson3 55.99 3A
27.10 28.89

JAC JRMcJunkin, Joseph4 1:00.83   11.0
29.13 31.70

LAN SOGatlin, Jacob5 1:02.28   10.0
30.45 31.83

LAN FRToups, Gage6 1:03.41   9.0
29.71 33.70

B - Final
KEM SOPlatt, Jacob7 1:03.36   7.0

30.80 32.56
SUB JRWillson, Calleb8 1:05.15   5.0

30.42 34.73
LAR SRLam, Dalton9 1:05.46   4.0

31.02 34.44
SUB SOHyde, Wyatt10 1:05.68   3.0

31.45 34.23
SUB FRRuby, Carson11 1:05.78   2.0

32.49 33.29
LAR SOGinting, Jonathan12 1:06.08   1.0

31.56 34.52
 
#7  Men 100 Yard Free

Pool: 50.83 2023* Benny Kulow
4A54.22
3A57.73

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
LAR SRLam, Tanner1 51.97 q4A

24.97 27.00
LAN JRBlackburn, Colby2 55.38 q3A

25.88 29.50
LAN JRDeeds, Carson3 55.97 q3A

26.95 29.02
JAC JRMcJunkin, Joseph4 1:00.79 q

28.79 32.00
LAN FRToups, Gage5 1:02.46 q

30.02 32.44
LAN SOGatlin, Jacob6 1:02.94 q

30.20 32.74

SUB JRWillson, Calleb7 1:03.42 q
28.97 34.45

KEM SOPlatt, Jacob8 1:03.79 q
30.33 33.46

LAR SOGinting, Jonathan9 1:05.82 q
30.44 35.38

SUB FRRuby, Carson10 1:06.03 q
33.11 32.92

SUB SOHyde, Wyatt11 1:07.01 q
31.13 35.88

LAR SRLam, Dalton12 1:07.39 q
31.27 36.12

LAR JROrtega-Leyba, Antonio13 1:07.83
32.38 35.45

KEM JRPlatt, Gabe14 1:08.25
32.59 35.66

LAN FRHartpence, Alden15 1:10.89
33.92 36.97

LAN FRKirkpatrick, August16 1:19.07
36.39 42.68

SUB FRChrisman, Cactus17 1:23.35
37.49 45.86

SUB JROrm, Nolan18 1:26.36
39.35 47.01

SUB FRBoyce, Tucker19 1:45.63
45.94 59.69

 
#8  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool: 5:12.79 2023* Brayden Brown
4A5:37.28
3A6:14.63

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Final
KEM SOVillarreal, Malachi1 5:12.47* 4A

27.44 30.52 32.1831.60
32.44 32.46 31.85 32.25
32.01 29.72

LAR SOStakes, Kelan2 5:12.79* 4A
27.50 30.65 32.3131.32
32.17 31.74 32.00 32.78
32.23 30.09

LAR JRMathill, Kody3 5:17.11 4A
27.37 30.59 32.0431.64
32.73 32.49 32.87 33.44
32.69 31.25

LAN JRRichards, Finn4 5:24.63 4A
27.90 31.28 33.1233.13
32.90 33.72 34.09 34.50
33.11 30.88

LAR SRMontez, Kevin5 5:25.07 4A
29.93 31.70 33.5832.65
33.30 33.52 33.75 33.68
32.66 30.30

LAR JRStakes, Aiden6 5:27.53 4A
27.74 31.53 33.7231.95
33.81 33.58 34.33 34.10
34.27 32.50

B - Final
JAC SORobinson, Bill7 5:56.70 3A

31.42 35.77 36.3036.18
36.61 36.67 37.31 35.69
35.74 35.01

LAN JRWashburn, Jacksen8 6:10.37 3A
32.15 36.15 37.7737.41
38.06 38.86 38.26 38.67
38.38 34.66

LAN JRCunningham, Shane9 6:19.93   4.0
31.44 35.49 38.3938.18
39.40 39.11 39.11 40.33
40.25 38.23
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B - Final ...   (#8  Men 500 Yard Free)

LAN FRShearin, Swithin10 6:35.74   3.0
33.62 38.66 40.8438.85
40.84 41.26 41.84 40.38
40.37 39.08

SUB FRHacklin, Jared11 7:34.71   2.0
33.22 43.00 48.5147.93
50.01 51.18 49.10 45.99
45.84 39.93

SUB FRLosik, Brayden12 7:51.22   1.0
41.18 45.67 48.6148.64
49.37 50.90 49.27 48.30
46.70 42.58

 
#8  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool: 5:12.79 2023* Brayden Brown
4A5:37.28
3A6:14.63

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
LAR JRMathill, Kody1 5:17.71 q4A

28.79 31.62 33.1232.94
33.19 32.37 32.43 32.36
31.37 29.52

KEM SOVillarreal, Malachi2 5:18.08 q4A
26.83 31.24 32.0231.98
32.43 32.95 33.25 33.24
32.61 31.53

LAR SOStakes, Kelan3 5:22.98 q4A
28.41 32.77 34.2732.70
32.95 33.21 33.54 34.35
31.57 29.21

LAN JRRichards, Finn4 5:26.80 q4A
28.34 32.68 34.2232.81
32.76 33.17 33.92 34.09
32.11 32.70

LAR JRStakes, Aiden5 5:29.18 q4A
28.70 31.75 33.7532.81
33.80 33.74 34.18 34.09
33.43 32.93

LAR SRMontez, Kevin6 5:32.30 q4A
30.90 34.08 33.9133.58
33.89 33.78 33.56 33.37
32.98 32.25

JAC SORobinson, Bill7 6:01.77 q3A
31.52 36.12 36.6236.72
36.92 36.55 37.46 36.57
37.07 36.22

LAN JRWashburn, Jacksen8 6:11.75 q3A
31.97 36.13 38.3337.30
38.80 39.06 39.14 38.65
38.46 33.91

LAN JRCunningham, Shane9 6:16.95 q
30.86 34.96 38.1536.37
38.65 38.95 39.87 40.15
40.33 38.66

LAN FRShearin, Swithin10 6:19.99 q
32.04 37.54 39.6138.21
38.50 40.00 39.63 39.97
38.07 36.42

LAN SORudd, Jacob11 6:23.12 q
32.07 35.82 38.4437.64
38.76 39.35 40.15 40.93
40.32 39.64

LAN JRWietzki, Mason12 6:44.01 q
30.76 35.55 41.4438.29
42.50 43.37 43.78 44.57
44.82 38.93

SUB FRHacklin, Jared13 7:23.80
32.13 39.22 47.5144.45
47.97 48.61 48.49 49.96
48.27 37.19

SUB FRMorgan, Lyle14 7:40.47
38.26 44.69 47.2245.51
47.76 48.06 48.69 48.24
48.44 43.60

LAN FRLeafgreen, Nathan15 7:40.54
36.32 42.01 49.5446.98
49.18 48.64 48.90 48.78

1:30.19
SUB FRLosik, Brayden16 7:44.75

39.64 45.89 47.3846.56
47.51 48.76 48.23 49.78
48.15 42.85

SUB FRScherbel, Joshua17 7:48.07
39.76 44.09 48.7146.67
49.16 48.90 49.07 48.25
47.75 45.71

 
#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 1:33.79 2024* LANDER
B Kulow, R McFadden, S Lozier, F Richards

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final
ALAN1 1:34.11   32.0

Kulow, Benny SR McFadden, Reed SR
Lozier, Sequeil JR Richards, Finn JR

23.12 23.77 23.0124.21
ALAR2 1:37.75   26.0

Mathill, Kody JR Lam, Tanner SR
Stakes, Aiden JR Stakes, Kelan SO

23.79 24.12 25.0324.81
ASUB3 1:47.36   24.0

Willson, Calleb JR Ruby, Carson FR
Ruby, John SR DeClue, Andy SR

28.84 27.46 24.6726.39
AKEM4 1:55.46   22.0

Sandall, Bowman SO Platt, Jacob SO
Symons, Thomas JR Platt, Gabe JR

27.47 27.75 30.0230.22

AJAC5 1:58.89   20.0
Spankie, Eugene SO McIntyre, Ethan JR
Villanueva, Angel SR McJunkin, Joseph JR

28.47 30.67 27.5632.19
B - Final

BLAN--- x1:49.59
Gatlin, Jacob SO Hill, Trevor SO
Blunck, Dylan JR Toups, Gage FR

27.37 27.04 27.0328.15
BLAR--- x1:50.12

Stakes, Tristen JR Rasmussen, Brock FR
Greene, Marcus JR Parker, Glade JR

25.44 28.97 28.0327.68
CLAN--- x1:53.37

Hampton, Gage JR Harms, Dierk FR
Leafgreen, Nathan FR Wietzki, Mason JR

29.03 27.96 27.2629.12
CLAR--- x1:59.41

Ortega-Leyba, Antonio JRCampbell, David SR
Sinicki, Cooper SO Ginting, Jonathan SO

29.23 29.72 30.2830.18
DLAN--- x2:03.82

Morgan, Micah SO Hartpence, Alden FR
Kirkpatrick, August FR Bales, Thomas FR

31.23 26.78 29.9935.82
BSUB--- x2:17.39

Bohnet, Gavin FR Chrisman, Cactus FR
Dennis, Christian FR Orm, Nolan JR

28.52 34.89 36.1137.87
 
#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 1:33.79 2024* LANDER
B Kulow, R McFadden, S Lozier, F Richards

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ALAN1 1:33.79* q

Kulow, Benny SR McFadden, Reed SR
Lozier, Sequeil JR Richards, Finn JR

22.98 23.93 22.6524.23
ALAR2 1:39.50 q

Lam, Tanner SR Stakes, Aiden JR
Stakes, Kelan SO Mathill, Kody JR

24.33 26.23 23.9524.99
BLAR3 1:43.25 q

Parker, Glade JR Rasmussen, Brock FR
Greene, Marcus JR Stakes, Tristen JR

24.74 27.55 24.8426.12
ASUB4 1:46.68 q

Willson, Calleb JR Ring, Scotty SO
Ruby, John SR DeClue, Andy SR

28.09 27.70 24.7226.17
BLAN5 1:52.88 q

Gatlin, Jacob SO Hill, Trevor SO
Blunck, Dylan JR Toups, Gage FR

27.45 28.35 27.9429.14
CLAN6 1:55.50 q

Hampton, Gage JR Harms, Dierk FR
Leafgreen, Nathan FR Wietzki, Mason JR

28.35 28.05 27.4231.68
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Preliminaries ...   (#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

AJAC7 1:56.19 q
Spankie, Eugene SO McIntyre, Ethan JR
Villanueva, Angel SR McJunkin, Joseph JR

28.93 30.83 27.1429.29
CLAR8 1:56.51 q

Ortega-Leyba, Antonio JRCampbell, David SR
Sinicki, Cooper SO Moore, Ben SR

28.99 29.80 28.9028.82
AKEM9 1:57.11 q

Sandall, Bowman SO Platt, Jacob SO
Symons, Thomas JR Platt, Gabe JR

27.20 27.77 31.1830.96
DLAN10 2:11.52 q

Morgan, Micah SO Hartpence, Alden FR
Kirkpatrick, August FR Bales, Thomas FR

31.17 32.34 1:08.01
BSUB11 2:22.89 q

Boyce, Tucker FR Chrisman, Cactus FR
Dennis, Christian FR Hyde, Wyatt SO

42.54 34.84 28.6236.89
 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

Pool: 59.86 2023* Colby Blackburn
4A1:04.59
3A1:08.28

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Final
LAN SRKulow, Benny1 58.25* 4A

28.97 29.28
LAN SOPlaisted, Carter2 1:04.12 4A

32.04 32.08
JAC SOVillanueva, Ricardo3 1:04.75 3A

31.03 33.72
LAR JRGreene, Marcus4 1:07.17 3A

32.20 34.97
LAR FRRasmussen, Braden5 1:08.36   10.0

32.83 35.53
LAN JRHampton, Gage6 1:12.34   9.0

35.03 37.31
B - Final

LAR FRLoseke, Cody7 1:09.36   7.0
34.72 34.64

LAN FRHarms, Dierk8 1:13.01   5.0
35.30 37.71

SUB SORing, Scotty9 1:15.67   4.0
36.39 39.28

JAC SRVillanueva, Angel10 1:18.64   3.0
38.78 39.86

SUB FRScobey, Gage11 1:18.86   2.0
38.48 40.38

SUB SODonaldson, Kyle12 1:23.98   1.0
39.20 44.78

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

Pool: 59.86 2023* Colby Blackburn
4A1:04.59
3A1:08.28

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
LAN SRKulow, Benny1 59.89 q4A

29.83 30.06
LAN SOPlaisted, Carter2 1:04.06 q4A

31.43 32.63
JAC SOVillanueva, Ricardo3 1:04.49 q4A

30.93 33.56
LAR JRGreene, Marcus4 1:06.37 q3A

32.20 34.17
LAR FRRasmussen, Braden5 1:07.01 q3A

32.38 34.63
LAN JRHampton, Gage6 1:11.74 q

34.35 37.39

JAC SRVillanueva, Angel7 1:12.33 q
34.38 37.95

LAR FRLoseke, Cody8 1:12.67 q
35.40 37.27

LAN FRHarms, Dierk9 1:14.47 q
36.05 38.42

SUB SORing, Scotty10 1:17.49 q
37.38 40.11

SUB FRScobey, Gage11 1:23.22 q
40.12 43.10

SUB SODonaldson, Kyle12 1:23.52 q
40.49 43.03

LAR JROrtega-Leyba, Antonio13 1:29.02
SUB FRDennis, Christian14 1:34.13

44.61 49.52

SUBHansen, Emmett15 1:57.22
SUB SRLilis, Aurick--- DQ

49.80 57.33
 
#11  Men 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:03.79 2023* Benny Kulow
4A1:11.63
3A1:15.62

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Final
LAN SRMcFadden, Reed1 1:06.49 4A

31.07 35.42
LAN JRDeeds, Carson2 1:11.13 4A

33.50 37.63
KEM SRKillian, Camden3 1:11.83 3A

33.79 38.04
KEM SOKrell, Colter4 1:13.99 3A

34.29 39.70
LAR FRRasmussen, Brock5 1:15.87   10.0

35.79 40.08
SUB SODay, Kaden6 1:20.25   9.0

37.57 42.68

B - Final
LAR SOSinicki, Cooper7 1:17.34   7.0

34.82 42.52
LAR JRParker, Glade8 1:20.23   5.0

36.73 43.50
JAC JRMcJunkin, Joseph9 1:22.59   4.0

38.58 44.01
LAN SOMorgan, Micah10 1:25.22   3.0

40.36 44.86
KEM JRPlatt, Gabe11 1:27.82   2.0

42.13 45.69
SUB SRRuby, John--- DQ

38.58 43.58
 
#11  Men 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:03.79 2023* Benny Kulow
4A1:11.63
3A1:15.62

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
LAN SRMcFadden, Reed1 1:07.05 q4A

30.93 36.12
LAN JRDeeds, Carson2 1:11.07 q4A

33.04 38.03
KEM SRKillian, Camden3 1:11.86 q3A

33.45 38.41
KEM SOKrell, Colter4 1:14.09 q3A

34.18 39.91
LAR FRRasmussen, Brock5 1:16.60 q

36.23 40.37
SUB SODay, Kaden6 1:18.85 q

37.02 41.83

LAR SOSinicki, Cooper7 1:19.27 q
35.90 43.37

JAC JRMcJunkin, Joseph8 1:20.45 q
36.50 43.95

SUB SRRuby, John9 1:22.70 q
39.62 43.08

LAR SRMoore, Ben10 1:22.81 q
38.53 44.28

LAN SOMorgan, Micah11 1:24.95 q
39.65 45.30

LAR JRParker, Glade12 1:25.81 q
37.62 48.19

KEM JRPlatt, Gabe13 1:27.96
41.42 46.54

JAC JRMcIntyre, Ethan14 1:32.62
42.01 50.61

SUB JRAllen, Reuben15 1:41.22
45.76 55.46

LAN FRBales, Thomas16 1:47.63
51.04 56.59
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#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 3:33.44 2024* Laramie High School
T Lam, A Stakes, K Stakes, K Mathill

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final
ALAR1 3:28.16*   32.0

Mathill, Kody JR Lam, Tanner SR
Stakes, Aiden JR Stakes, Kelan SO

24.21 50.10 51.6524.68
25.18 53.34 25.25 53.07

ALAN2 3:42.37   26.0
Blackburn, Colby JR Lozier, Sequeil JR
Cunningham, Shane JR Deeds, Carson JR

26.37 53.92 53.9325.46
27.86 58.28 26.82 56.24

AKEM3 3:52.15   24.0
Villarreal, Malachi SO Sandall, Bowman SO
Killian, Camden SR Krell, Colter SO

25.48 53.93 1:00.0127.81
27.85 59.49 27.76 58.72

AJAC4 4:18.98   22.0
Villanueva, Ricardo SO McIntyre, Ethan JR
Villanueva, Angel SR Robinson, Bill SO

28.83 1:02.19 1:10.4932.59
32.51 1:08.18 27.97 58.12

ASUB5 4:26.85   20.0
Bohnet, Gavin FR Scherbel, Joshua FR
Hyde, Wyatt SO Ruby, John SR

30.66 1:04.62 1:13.7034.94
31.11 1:07.80 28.80 1:00.73

B - Final
BLAR--- x4:02.73

Montez, Kevin SR An, Sam FR
Loseke, Cody FR Rasmussen, Braden FR

27.87 57.47 1:06.2830.79
29.79 1:02.65 26.50 56.33

BLAN--- x4:05.73
Washburn, Jacksen JR Gatlin, Jacob SO
Rudd, Jacob SO Plaisted, Carter SO

29.02 1:00.73 1:04.2929.99
28.67 1:00.80 27.74 59.91

CLAN--- x4:26.39
Shearin, Swithin FR Toups, Gage FR
Leafgreen, Nathan FR Harms, Dierk FR

30.69 1:05.31 1:04.8129.89
32.50 1:08.98 30.41 1:07.29

BSUB--- x4:56.03
DeClue, Andy SR Losik, Brayden FR
Chrisman, Cactus FR Lilis, Aurick SR

27.27 57.71 1:18.2137.95
37.26 1:20.90 36.91 1:19.21

 
#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 3:33.44 2024* Laramie High School
T Lam, A Stakes, K Stakes, K Mathill

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ALAR1 3:33.44* q

Lam, Tanner SR Stakes, Aiden JR
Stakes, Kelan SO Mathill, Kody JR

24.89 52.10 57.1427.02
25.79 53.95 24.14 50.25

ALAN2 3:48.30 q
Blackburn, Colby JR Lozier, Sequeil JR
Cunningham, Shane JR Deeds, Carson JR

26.58 57.24 55.0726.25
27.94 58.74 27.47 57.25

AKEM3 3:50.85 q
Villarreal, Malachi SO Sandall, Bowman SO
Killian, Camden SR Krell, Colter SO

25.28 52.51 1:00.2827.96
28.23 59.81 27.68 58.25

BLAR4 4:02.15 q
An, Sam FR Loseke, Cody FR
Rasmussen, Braden FR Montez, Kevin SR

28.04 1:00.46 1:02.6329.13
27.90 59.09 28.23 59.97

BLAN5 4:20.25 q
Washburn, Jacksen JR Gatlin, Jacob SO
Rudd, Jacob SO Plaisted, Carter SO

29.13 1:00.37 1:05.4330.34
30.24 1:04.67 30.55 1:09.78

CLAN6 4:26.42 q
Shearin, Swithin FR Toups, Gage FR
Leafgreen, Nathan FR Harms, Dierk FR

30.68 1:04.49 1:04.6029.60
33.96 1:13.46 17.01 1:03.87

AJAC7 4:35.40 q
Villanueva, Ricardo SO McIntyre, Ethan JR
Villanueva, Angel SR Robinson, Bill SO

29.61 1:03.66 1:16.4534.72
35.29 1:15.25 28.84 1:00.04

ASUB8 4:43.61 q
Ruby, Carson FR Morgan, Lyle FR
Bohnet, Gavin FR Scherbel, Joshua FR

32.51 1:06.19 1:13.5535.24
32.14 1:07.02 35.85 1:16.85

BSUB9 5:16.91 q
Losik, Brayden FR Orm, Nolan JR
Chrisman, Cactus FR

30.60 1:00.58 1:48.5849.05
32.51 1:14.85 35.12 1:12.90

 
#13  Men 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 312.35 2023* Noah Larson
4A280.00
3A260.00

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

LAN JRHampton, Gage1 327.50* 4A

KEM SOSandall, Bowman2 325.25* 4A
LAR FRGrif iths, Max3 305.70 4A
LAN JRBlunck, Dylan4 291.75 4A
LAN SOHammond, Jace5 287.80 4A
LAN JRWietzki, Mason6 246.20   9.0
LAR SOHyde, Spencer7 192.90   7.0

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 13

1. Lander 403
2. Laramie High School 369
3. Kemmerer High School 170
4. Sublette County Swimming & Div 133
5. Jackson Hole High School 118


